
Commercial and Industrial Brokerage 

457 Belmont Street 
Brockton, MA 02301 

Tel.  508-588-1717
E-Mail:  md@donahueassociates.com

No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and 
the same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice. 

Visit Our Web Site at    http://www.donahueassociates.com 

For Sale or Lease
1 Mear Road Holbrook, MA 

115,494 SF Industrial Space

• 81, 271 SF Available
• 34, 223 SF Under Option through 4/1/2025
• 5 Exterior Docks - 2 Interior Docks
• Clear Heights from 13' - 21'
• Town Sewer and Water
• Heat by Gas Hot Air
• 1,600 AMPS @ 550 Volts
• RE Taxes = $0.81/SF ( $107,854.65 +/- Per Year)
• 5.4 Acres
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AREA D
42,000 SF

AREA C
16,800 SF

AREA E 
29,401 SF

1,920 SF

AREA B
17,051 SF

AREA A
8,520 SF

Section A: 8,520 SF @ 19' Clear 

Section B: 17,051 SF @ 13' Clear 

Section C: 16,800 SF @ 13' Clear 

Section D: 42,000 SF @ 13'11' to 17'10" 

Section E: 29,401 SF @ 21'

Office: 1,920 SF

OVERALL FLOOR PLAN



TENANT 

OPTION 

FLOOR PLAN 

34,223 SF 

17,051 SF

8,520 SF
8,652 SF

42,000 SF

11,250 SF

9,499 SF

1,920 SF

16,800 SF
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